Grade
K-5

Adopted Textbooks, Grades K-5 (2019-2020)

ENGLISH / LANGUAGE ARTS

Student Materials
Classroom Libraries

HISTORY /SOCIAL SCIENCE

Reflections - Harcourt Brace

Grade
Kindergarten
1st Grade
2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade

Student Materials

Student Practice Book (Consumable)
Harcourt Reflections CA Student Edition
Harcourt Reflections CA Student Edition
Harcourt Reflections CA Student Edition
Harcourt Reflections CA Student Edition
Harcourt Reflections CA Student Edition

California Science - Houghton Mifflin

Grade
Kindergarten
1st Grade
2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade

Student Materials

HM Science Interactive Text (Consumable)
HM Science Interactive Text (Consumable)
HM Science CA Student Edition, Grade 2
HM Science CA Student Edition, Grade 3
HM Science CA Student Edition, Grade 4
HM Science CA Student Edition, Grade 5

ES-LSS, TW Udated 12/2018

ISBN
various

ISBN

9780153144664
9780153384981
9780153384998
9780153385018
9780153385025
9780153385032

ISBN

9780618937646
9780618937691
9780618686162
9780618686179
9780618686186
9780618686193

Publisher
various

Publisher

Harcourt Brace
Harcourt Brace
Harcourt Brace
Harcourt Brace
Harcourt Brace
Harcourt Brace

Publisher

Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin



Adopted Textbooks, Grades K-5 (2019-2020)

MATHEMATICS

Math Expressions (California) - Houghton Mifflin

Grade
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
1st Grade

1st Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade

Student Materials

ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Kindergarten
ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Kindergarten
ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 1

ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 1
ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 2

ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 2
ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 3

ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 3
ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 4

ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 4
ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 5

ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 5

ES-LSS, TW Udated 12/2018 2

ISBN

978-0-544-25847-1
978-0-544-25870-9
978-0-544-25849-5
978-0-544-25842-6
978-0-544-25853-2
978-0-544-25873-0
978-0-544-25845-7
978-0-544-25874-7
978-0-544-25854-9
978-0-544-25837-2
978-0-544-25856-3
978-0-544-25872-3

Publisher

Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin
Houghton Mifflin



