Adopted Textbooks, Grades K-5 (2019-2020)

ENGLISH / LANGUAGE ARTS

GradeStudent MaterialsISBNPublisherK - 5Classroom Librariesvariousvarious

HISTORY /SOCIAL SCIENCE

Reflections - Harcourt Brace

Grade	Student Materials	ISBN	Publisher
Kindergarten	Student Practice Book (Consumable)	9780153144664	Harcourt Brace
1st Grade	Harcourt Reflections CA Student Edition	9780153384981	Harcourt Brace
2nd Grade	Harcourt Reflections CA Student Edition	9780153384998	Harcourt Brace
3rd Grade	Harcourt Reflections CA Student Edition	9780153385018	Harcourt Brace
4th Grade	Harcourt Reflections CA Student Edition	9780153385025	Harcourt Brace
5th Grade	Harcourt Reflections CA Student Edition	9780153385032	Harcourt Brace

SCIENCE

California Science - Houghton Mifflin

Grade	Student Materials	ISBN	Publisher
Kindergarten	HM Science Interactive Text (Consumable)	9780618937646	Houghton Mifflin
1st Grade	HM Science Interactive Text (Consumable)	9780618937691	Houghton Mifflin
2nd Grade	HM Science CA Student Edition, Grade 2	9780618686162	Houghton Mifflin
3rd Grade	HM Science CA Student Edition, Grade 3	9780618686179	Houghton Mifflin
4th Grade	HM Science CA Student Edition, Grade 4	9780618686186	Houghton Mifflin
5th Grade	HM Science CA Student Edition, Grade 5	9780618686193	Houghton Mifflin

ES-LSS, TW Udated 12/2018

Adopted Textbooks, Grades K-5 (2019-2020)

MATHEMATICS

Math Expressions (California) - Houghton Mifflin

Grade	Student Materials	ISBN	Publisher
Kindergarten	ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Kindergarten	978-0-544-25847-1	Houghton Mifflin
Kindergarten	ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Kindergarten	978-0-544-25870-9	Houghton Mifflin
1st Grade	ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 1	978-0-544-25849-5	Houghton Mifflin
1st Grade	ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 1	978-0-544-25842-6	Houghton Mifflin
2nd Grade	ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 2	978-0-544-25853-2	Houghton Mifflin
2nd Grade	ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 2	978-0-544-25873-0	Houghton Mifflin
3rd Grade	ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 3	978-0-544-25845-7	Houghton Mifflin
3rd Grade	ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 3	978-0-544-25874-7	Houghton Mifflin
4th Grade	ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 4	978-0-544-25854-9	Houghton Mifflin
4th Grade	ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 4	978-0-544-25837-2	Houghton Mifflin
5th Grade	ME Student Activity Book (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 5	978-0-544-25856-3	Houghton Mifflin
5th Grade	ME Homework & Remembering (2 volumes, Consumable), Grade 5	978-0-544-25872-3	Houghton Mifflin

2

ES-LSS, TW Udated 12/2018